
©2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. • OMAHA, NE ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 10-5-09

IG1077CH
FORM

1077CH

$202 $202 $202
$202$152 $150
$125 $102$100
$100 $100 $100

$100$100 $50
$50 $25

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

10 WINNERS 3 WINNERS

198 WINNERS
$2

2 WINNERS 2 WINNERS

$100
$100
$50
$25
$2

10 WINNERS

7 WINNERS

5 WINNERS

4 WINNERS

204 WINNERS

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

$1

©2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FORM 1077CH

202$

International Gamco, Inc.

800-524-2626
www.intlgamco.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 10-09-09

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN
MULTIPLE WINNERS

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS
SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW

BREW
PUB™



Brew Pub™ MN Extended Payouts

10-09-09

17
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

20
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

12
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

14
CASES DEALSOR

16
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

16
CASES DEALSOR

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

50¢

50¢

3,136

BREW PUB FORM 1077AK/50¢

3,136

$1,568.00

$1,568.00

6
4
5
6

225

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
50.00
25.00

3.00
1.00

$ 600.00
200.00
125.00

18.00
225.00

$1,168.00

$1,168.00

$400.00

$400.00
74.49%

9-23-09

74.49%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
3
4
2
1
2
2
3

211

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$151.00
125.00
103.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$ 151.00
125.00
103.00
300.00
200.00

50.00
6.00

10.00
6.00
6.00

211.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,646

BREW PUB FORM 1077AN/$1.00

2,646

$2,646.00

$2,646.00

5
5
6
5

343

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

2.00

$ 500.00
500.00
300.00

50.00
686.00

$2,036.00

$2,036.00

$610.00

$610.00
76.95%

9-23-09

76.95%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
8
2
2
1
1
4

332

Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

$170.00
150.00
100.00

60.00
50.00
10.00

6.00
4.00
2.00

$ 170.00
150.00
800.00
120.00
100.00

10.00
6.00

16.00
664.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

BREW PUB FORM 1077AQ/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

6
6
6
4
2

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

50.00

$ 600.00
600.00
600.00
400.00
100.00

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

$934.00

$934.00
71.12%

9-23-09

71.12%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
2

15
2

Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
200.00
100.00

50.00

$ 300.00
400.00

1,500.00
100.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

BREW PUB FORM 1077AU/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
6

16
330

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

1.00

$ 800.00
800.00
300.00
160.00
330.00

$2,390.00

$2,390.00

$795.00

$795.00
75.04%

9-23-09

75.04%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
2
2
4
1
3
2
2
1

325

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners

$201.00
160.00
150.00
110.00
101.00
100.00

70.00
50.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

1.00

$ 603.00
160.00
150.00
220.00
202.00
400.00

70.00
150.00

60.00
40.00
10.00

325.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

BREW PUB FORM 1077AY/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

10
7
5
4

202

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
5.00
2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
275.00

20.00
404.00

$2,399.00

$2,399.00

$786.00

$786.00
75.32%

9-23-09

75.32%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
1
1
9
1
1
3
2
2

183

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$202.00
157.00
155.00
110.00
104.00
102.00
100.00

55.00
10.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$ 404.00
157.00
155.00
110.00
104.00
102.00
900.00

55.00
10.00
18.00
10.00

8.00
366.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,920

BREW PUB FORM 1077BA/$1.00

3,920

$3,920.00

$3,920.00

7
9
6
5

369

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

50.00
5.00
1.00

$1,400.00
900.00
300.00

25.00
369.00

$2,994.00

$2,994.00

$926.00

$926.00
76.38%

9-23-09

76.38%

4 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
3
2
1
5
3
1
1

365

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners

$301.00
250.00
201.00
200.00
105.00
101.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

5.00
1.00

$ 602.00
250.00
201.00
600.00
210.00
101.00
500.00
150.00

10.00
5.00

365.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

2,450

BREW PUB FORM 1077BF/$2.00

2,450

$4,900.00

$4,900.00

8
8
8
5

253

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

4.00

$1,600.00
800.00
400.00

50.00
1,012.00

$3,862.00

$3,862.00

$1,038.00

$1,038.00
78.82%

9-23-09

78.82%

6 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
6
1
2
3
1
2
3

240

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
220.00
214.00
200.00
150.00
104.00
100.00

50.00
18.00

8.00
4.00

$ 500.00
220.00
214.00

1,200.00
150.00
208.00
300.00

50.00
36.00
24.00

960.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

3,969

BREW PUB FORM 1077BQ/$2.00

3,969

$7,938.00

$7,938.00

8
4
4
4

276

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
250.00
100.00

50.00
2.00

$4,000.00
1,000.00

400.00
200.00
552.00

$6,152.00

$6,152.00

$1,786.00

$1,786.00
77.50%

9-23-09

77.50%

4 DEALS PER CASE

8
2
2
2
2

274

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
350.00
250.00
102.00
100.00

2.00

$4,000.00
700.00
500.00
204.00
200.00
548.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,450

BREW PUB FORM 1077CD/$1.00

2,450

$2,450.00

$2,450.00

4
4
4
4
4

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

50.00

$ 400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
200.00

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$650.00

$650.00
73.47%

9-23-09

73.47%

6 DEALS PER CASE

18 Winners $100.00 $1,800.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

BREW PUB FORM 1077CH/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

10
7
5
4

204

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
250.00
100.00
408.00

$2,458.00

$2,458.00

$678.00

$678.00
78.38%

9-23-09

78.38%

5 DEALS PER CASE

4
1
1
1
1
6
2
1
3
2

185

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$202.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
102.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

6.00
4.00
2.00

$ 808.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
102.00
600.00
100.00

25.00
18.00

8.00
370.00


