

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchase. Each purchase should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality. Games with a ticket court exceeding 4000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Lusidiana, and Mississippi.

©2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 10-09-09



Brew Pub[™] MN Extended Payouts



	NINE		POSTED 18:	ORDER	205723 21423			POSTA 16 -
CASES	077AK/50¢			CASES OR DEALS	1077AN/\$1.00			
TAKES IN: 3,136 @ 50¢	\$1,568.00	BREW PUB FORM TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$1.00	\$2 450 00	TAKES IN: 2,646 @ \$1.0	0 \$2,646.00	BREW PUB TAKES IN: 3,13		077CH/\$1.00
PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ \$100.00 4 Winners @ 50.00	\$ 600.00	PAYS OUT:	\$ 400.00	5 Winners @ 100.00)\$ 500.00 500.00	PAYS OUT: 10 Winners @	\$100.00	\$1,000,00
5 Winners @ 25.00 6 Winners @ 3.00	125.00 18.00	4 Winners @ 100.00. 4 Winners @ 100.00. 4 Winners @ 100.00. 4 Winners @ 100.00.		10.00 5 Winners @	500.00 500.00 50.00 50.00 50.00	7 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 4 Winners @	100.00 50.00 25.00	200.00
225 Winners @ 1.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 74.49% GROSS PROFIT	\$1,168.00	4 Winners @ 100.00. 4 Winners @ 50.00. DEFINITE PAYOUT 73.47%	200.00	343 Winners @ 2.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 76.95% GROSS PROFIT		204 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	2.00	408.00
5 DEALS PER CASE		GROSS PROFIT	\$650.00	5 DEALS PER CASE		GROSS PROFI 5 DEALS PER CASE	Τ	\$678.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 @ 50¢ PAYS OUT:		EXTENDED P			0 \$2,646.00	EXTEND		
1 Winner @ \$151.00 1 Winner @ 125.00 1 Winner @ 103.00	125.00	TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$1.00 PAYS OUT: 18 Winners @ \$100.00.		1 Winner @ \$1/0.00 1 Winner @ 150.00	0\$ 170.00 0\$ 150.00 0\$800.00	TAKES IN: 3,13 PAYS OUT: 4 Winners @	\$202.00	\$3,136.00 \$808.00
4 Winners @ 50.00		DEFINITE PAYOUT 73.47% GROSS PROFIT	\$1,800.00	2 WINNERS @ 60.00 2 Winners @ 50.00	100.00	1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	152.00 150 00	152.00
2 Winners @ 25.00 1 Winner @ 6.00 2 Winners @ 5.00	6.00 10.00	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	9-23-09	1 Winner @ 10.00 1 Winner @ 6.00 4 Winners @ 4.00	0 0	1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 6 Winners @	125.00 102.00 100.00	125.00 102.00 600.00
2 Winners @ 3.00 3 Winners @ 2.00 211 Winners @ 1.00	6.00 6.00 .211.00			332 Winners @ 2.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 76.95%	0	2 Winners @ 1 Winner @	50.00	100.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 74.49%	\$1,168.00		0	GROSS PROFIT	\$610.00 9-23-09	3 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 185 Winners @	6.00 4.00 2.00	8.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	9-23-09					DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI	78.38%	\$2,458.00
						ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTI		9-23-09
ORDER	OSTED	ORDER	a 17 s		20 strea	ORDE		19 OSTED
	INNER		ENNER		5. 5		EALS	18 -
BREW PUB FORM 107			1077AY/\$1.00		1 1077AQ/\$1.00	Brew Pub		077BA/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 PAYS OUT: 8 Winners @ \$100.00		TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 PAYS OUT: 10 Winners @ \$100.00.	\$3,185.00 \$1, <u>0</u> 00.00	PAYS OUT:	0\$3,234.00 0\$600.00	PAYS OUT		\$3,920.00 \$1,400.00
8 Winners @ \$100.00 8 Winners @ 100.00 6 Winners @ 50.00	300.00	7 Winners @ 100.00. 5 Winners @ 55.00	700.00 275.00	b winners (a) 100 01		7 Winners @ 9 Winners @ 6 Winners @	100.00 50.00	900.00
16 Winners @ 10.00 330 Winners @ 1.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.04%	330.00	4 Winners @ 5.00. 202 Winners @ 2.00. DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.32%	404.00		100.00 100.00	5 Winners @ 369 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	5.00 1.00	369.00
	\$795.00	GROSS PROFIT	··· \$786.00	GROSS PROFIT 5 DEALS PER CASE		GROSS PROFI 4 DEALS PER CASE	T	\$926.00
EXTENDED PAY TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00		EXTENDED PA		EXTENDED F TAKES IN: 3,234 @ \$1.0	PAYOUT 0\$3,234.00	EXTEND		
PAYS OUT: 3 Winners @ \$201.00	\$ 603.00	TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$202.00.	\$ 404.00			PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @		\$3,920.00 \$602.00
1 Winner @ 160.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 2 Winners @ 110.00	220.00	1 Winner @ 157.00 . 1 Winner @ 155.00 . 1 Winner @ 110.00 .	157.00)\$ 300.00 \$ 400.00 0 1,500.00 0 100.00	1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 3 Winners @	250.00 201.00 200.00	\$ 602.00 250.00 201.00 600.00
2 Winners @ 101.00 4 Winners @ 100.00 1 Winner @ 70.00	400.00	1 Winner @ 104.00. 1 Winner @ 102.00	104.00 102.00	DEFINITE PAYOUT 71.12%. GROSS PROFIT	\$934.00	2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 5 Winners @	105.00 101.00 100.00	210.00
2 Winners @ 30.00 2 Winners @ 20.00	60.00	1 Winner @ 55.00 . 1 Winner @ 10.00 .	55.00 10.00	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	9-23-09	3 Winners @ 1 Winner @	50.00 10.00	150.00
325 Winners @ 1.00	10.00	2 Winners @ 6.00. 2 Winners @ 5.00. 2 Winners @ 4.00.	18.00 10.00 8.00			1 Winner @ 365 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	5.00 1.00	<u>365.00</u>
DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.04% GROSS PROFIT ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS		183 Winners @ 2.00 . DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.32%	<u>366.00</u> <u>\$2,399.00</u>			GROSS PROFI	Т	\$926.00 9-23-09
ANT CARD MAT CONTAIN MOLTIPLE WINNERS	9-23-09	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	\$786.00 9-23-09	0	0		0	
ORDER	OSTED	ORDER	ROSTED					
	WNEE		LA 16 C	0 0 0	• 0,0			
BREW PUB FORM 107	7BF/\$2.00	BREW PUB FORM	1077BQ/\$2.00				0	°
TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$2.00 PAYS OUT:		TAKES IN: 3,969 @ \$2.00 PAYS OUT:		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e				
8 Winners @ \$200.00	\$1,600.00 800.00	8 Winners @ \$500.00.	\$4,000.00 1,000.00					
8 Winners @ 50.00 5 Winners @ 10.00 253 Winners @ 4.00	400.00 50.00 1,012.00	4 Winners @ 100.00. 4 Winners @ 50.00. 276 Winners @ 2.00.	400.00 200.00 552.00					0
DEFINITE PAYOUT 78.82%	\$3,862.00	DEFINITE PAYOUT 77.50% GROSS PROFIT	\$6,152.00					0
6 DEALS PER CASE	Όυτ	4 DEALS PER CASE	AYOUT	•				0
TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$2.00	\$4,900.00	TAKES IN: 3,969 @ \$2.00	\$7,938.00					
1 Winner @ 220.00 1 Winner @ 220.00 1 Winner @ 214.00	\$ 500.00 220.00 214.00	8 Winners @ \$500.00 . 2 Winners @ 350.00 . 2 Winners @ 250.00 .	\$4,000.00 				-	
2 Winners @ 104.00	150.00	A S Winners @ \$500.00. 2 Winners @ 350.00. 2 Winners @ 250.00. 2 Winners @ 102.00. 2 Winners @ 100.00. 274 Winners @ 2.00.	204.00 200.00 548.00				NE	S
3 Winners @ 100.00 1 Winner @ 50.00	300.00	DEFINITE PAYOUT 77.50%	\$6,152.00					
2 Winners @ 18.00 3 Winners @ 8.00 240 Winners @ 4.00	36.00 24.00 .960.00	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	9-23-09					
GROSS PROFIT	\$3,862.00 1,038.00	0	0					
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	9-23-09	•					ZI	
10-09-09								